Notes
Type
Project
Wood CeilingPixel®+
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at

ceilings
Please specify
Remote Driver Box Ordering Guide
UB
PRODUCT ID MODULE
QTY
MODULE
SIZE VOLTAGE DRIVER LUMEN PACKAGE (Remote) MOUNTING
RDB Remote # specify 1X1 1x1 cells 120 120 V DP dimming (0-10V) 1% L low M medium H high UB universal
driver qty. 1X2 1x2 cells 277 277 V DALI2 DALI 2.0 driver Nominal Lumen Package Details t-grid bracket
box 1X4 1x4 cells UNV universal O(#) Other drivers* 1x1 150 lm 225 lm 300 lm for wood ceilings
1X8 1x8 cells DC low voltage* POE(#) POE drivers* 1x2 300 lm 450 lm 600 lm
2X2 2x2 cells 1X4 600 lm 900 lm 1200 lm
1X8 1200 lm 1800 lm 2400 lm
2X2 600 lm 900 lm 1200 lm
See page 2 for min/
max fixtures per
driver
Minimum 4 cells
per driver.
* Only available with remote
POE drivers. Consult factory.
* Specify system. See page 2 for all available
remote driver options. See page 2 for
min/max fixtures per driver
Ordering Guide (Fixture)
ELECTRICAL
Remote drivers (RD)
DALI2
DMX
Digital Addressable Lighting Interface
Digital Multiplex
MOLEX
O
(consult factory for more
information)
UL2108 certified for integral or
remote driver
MOLEX Power over Ethernet POE
O - Other (Consult factory)
Input Voltage 120V, 277V, UNV, DC.
Housing Extruded Aluminum for heat
dissipation
Magnetic track Extruded aluminum and steel plate
Universal Brackets Galvanized steel
Driver box Galvanized steel
Power cable 10ft feet of CL3P 22 AWG plenum
rated cable standard.
MikroLite High density composite Polycarbonate
CONSTRUCTION
PIXEL+ BEAM SPREADS
LED SYSTEM
CRI High efficacy 90 color rendering index
CCT Choice of 2700K, 3000K, 3500K and 4000K color
temperature with a great color consistency (within
3.0–step MacAdam ellipse).
LED life Projected 50,000h with 85% of lumen maintenance
in 25°C ambient temperature, in compliance with IES
LM-80 testing measurements.
Thermal
Management
Aluminum housing acting as the heat sink
to maximize life.
Extruded aluminum downlight heat sink
MODULE QUANTITIES PER DRIVER SELECTION
DP DALI DMX POE
Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max
1x1 4 8 4 8 1 11 Consult